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ADULT

8893794

8874529

8883886

8893451

8893525

8893805

8894137

8894210

8894319

8907396

Case

ABI ADAL, ELIAS

CHEN, XIN

ROSE, MICHAEL CORY

KAUR, GURLEENJEET

MARVEL, JACOB

OSBORNE, OBEDIAH-SCOTT RHYS

MUNICIPAL GROUP OF COMPANIES, 
NONE
BRAR, LOVEDEEP SINGH

DOWNEY, ERICA MARIE

DHILLON, MANRAJ SINGH

Name

1015261-1

1015072-1

607785-4

1015381-1

1015279-1

942747-3

1017715-1

1015384-1

1016987-1

1003827-2

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 122(4)

PPA1 4

MVA 287(1)

CVMS 4(1)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


