Ref: scheduled\_cases

Laurel E. Paul

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For April 22, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

10-APR-2025 15:36 Page 1 of 1

## **ADULT**

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8893794	ABI ADAL, ELIAS	1015261-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8874529	CHEN, XIN	1015072-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8883886	ROSE, MICHAEL CORY	607785-4	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8893451	KAUR, GURLEENJEET	1015381-1	MVA 122(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8893525	MARVEL, JACOB	1015279-1	PPA1 4		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8893805	OSBORNE, OBEDIAH-SCOTT RHYS	942747-3	MVA 287(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894137	MUNICIPAL GROUP OF COMPANIES, NONE	1017715-1	CVMS 4(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894210	BRAR, LOVEDEEP SINGH	1015384-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894319	DOWNEY, ERICA MARIE	1016987-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907396	DHILLON, MANRAJ SINGH	1003827-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	